MEMIMTH, 23 IANOYAPIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:43 | REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 1/2

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

K.0 " HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM "ar

NOTES| CODE | LEAGUE TI‘M.E X 12 X2 |UNDER| OVER| GG | NG

s |2561| VIET [13:00| 2.85 [SONG LAM NGHE .. 13| 3.20 | B. BINH DUONG 7] 2.13 (1.50|1.25| 1.29 | 1.60 | 2.10|1.90 | 1.74

s |2581| IRAQ |13:30| 7.80 | DIYALA FC 20| 4.30 [ AL ZAWRAA SC 1 1.30 |2.621.13 | 1.06 | 1.74 | 1.90|2.33 | 1.49
s |2542|S.ARAB 2| 14:35 | 2.40 | AL FAISALY FC 15{ 2.92 | AL JABALAIN 7| 2.70 ({1.32]1.29| 1.41 | 1.56 | 2.18(1.88|1.76
s |2541|S.ARAB 2| 14:50 | 2.23 | AL JANDAL 12| 2.92 | JEDDAH CLUB 10 2.95 |1.28/1.29| 1.46 | 1.54 | 2.22|1.92 |1.73

9338 | BRAZIL | 15:00 | 2.72 | COXIM MS 3.40 | AQUIDAUANENSE .. 2.38 (1.501.29| 1.42 | 1.87 |1.87(1.68|2.02
s |2007| UAE |[15:05| 3.10 | AL UROOBA 14/ 3.80 | DIBBA AL-HISN SC |13 2.02 (1.68 | 1.25| 1.33 | 2.28 | 1.58|1.51 |2.33
s |3295| QAT |[15:30| 1.27 [AL-SADD 2| 5.10 | QATAR SC 11 6.80 |1.07 1.10 | 2.40 | - - [1.60|2.10

9341 OMAN | 15:30| 6.00 [ AL NASR SCSC SAL.. |5| 3.65 | AL NAHDA 2| 1.45 (2.18/1.18| 1.10 | 1.63 | 2.05|2.18 | 1.56
s |2025| EGYPT | 16:00| 3.15 | PETROJET FC 10[ 2.80 | AL MASRY 5 2.20 |1.51/1.31| 1.26 | 1.39 | 2.70(2.20 | 1.55
s |2041]| INDSL | 16:00 | 2.65 | HYDERABAD 13| 3.25 |JAMSHEDPUR 3| 2.25 [1.46|1.25| 1.33 [ 2.00 | 1.66 | 1.55 | 2.20
s |2580| IRAQ |16:00| 1.73 | AL KARMA 12| 3.05 | AL KARKH 18| 4.40 |1.15/1.25| 1.83 | 1.51 | 2.28|2.10 | 1.60
s |2018 | ITAAM | 17:00 | 3.65 | CESENA FC U20 14/ 4.10 | AS ROMA U20 1] 1.63 |1.881.17  1.19( - - [1.50(2.30
s | 2557 | ITAAM | 17:00 | 1.36 | FIORENTINA U20 3| 4.50 [US CREMONESE U20/12| 5.80 [1.09|1.13| 2.42 | - - [1.64]2.03
s |2532[S.ARAB 2| 17:20 | 1.60 | AL ARABI (KSA) 4| 3.50 |AL ZULFI 14/ 4.60 |1.14/1.20| 1.93 ( 1.80 | 1.83|1.83|1.80

s |2138| UAE |18:00| 1.28 | AL WAHDA F..(UAE) |3| 5.80 | AL BATAEH (UAE) |[12| 7.80 [{1.08|1.11| 3.00 | 3.20 | 1.33(1.57 | 2.20

s |2766| EGYPT | 19:00| 4.20 | FUTURE 18( 3.05 |ZAMALEK SC 2| 1.77 |1.781.26 | 1.17 | 1.47 | 2.38(2.15 | 1.57
s |2773| POR23 | 19:00 | 2.57 | SPORTING CP U23 |s| 3.60 | BENFICA U23 8| 2.42 (1.481.25| 1.45 | 2.08 | 1.70|1.58 | 2.18
s [0229| UEL |19:45| 3.10 | AZ ALKMAAR 19| 3.60 | ROMA 14 2.17 |11.65|1.29| 1.36 | 2.02 | 1.80| 1.65 | 2.20
s |0231| UEL |19:45| 2.08 | FENERBAHCE 21 3.60 [LYON 4| 3.30 (1.33(1.29| 1.71 | 2.42 | 1.57 | 1.49 | 2.57
s |0232| UEL |19:45| 2.90 | HOFFENHEIM 26| 3.80 [TOTTENHAM 9| 2.22 (1.631.27 | 1.40 | 2.70 | 1.47(1.42 | 2.80
s |0233| UEL |19:45| 2.85 | MALMO 31| 3.25 | TWENTE 30| 2.50 |1.51|1.34| 1.42 | 2.08 |1.75(1.57 | 2.35
s |0234| UEL |19:45| 1.58 |PORTO 18( 3.95 |OLYMPIACOS PIRA..|15| 5.70 (1.15|1.24| 2.28 | 2.00 | 1.82|1.86 | 1.92
s |0235| UEL |19:45| 2.20 | QARABAG 33( 3.30 |FCSB 10 3.35 11.33/1.33|1.64 | 1.91 ([1.90|1.70 | 2.12
s |0236| UEL |19:45| 2.20 | VIKTORIA PLZEN 17| 3.40 | ANDERLECHT 3| 3.20 ({1.35[1.31| 1.64 | 2.02 | 1.80( 1.64 | 2.22
s |0245]| UEL |19:45| 1.60 |BODO GLIMT 13| 4.10 | MACCABI TEL AVIV |27] 5.20 [1.17 |1.23 | 2.25 | 2.33 | 1.61 1.65 | 2.20
NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



MEMIMTH, 23 IANOYAPIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:43 | REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 2/2

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

K.0 " HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM "ar

NOTES| CODE | LEAGUE TI‘M.E X 12 X2 |UNDER| OVER| GG | NG

s |0237| UEL [22:00| 1.55 | EINTRACHT FRANK.. 6| 4.50 | FERENCVAROSI 16| 5.20 |1.16|1.21| 2.37 | 2.40 | 1.58|1.66 | 2.18

s |0238| UEL |22:00| 3.00 | ELFSBORG 24| 3.50 | NICE 35 2.25 [1.61(1.30| 1.38 | 2.22 | 1.67 | 1.55 | 2.40
s |0239| UEL |22:00| 2.23 |LAZIO 1| 3.20 | REAL SOCIEDAD 12( 3.30 |1.33|1.34| 1.62 | 1.63 | 2.30|1.97 | 1.81
s |0240| UEL |22:00| 2.38 |LUDOGORETS 32| 3.15 | MIDTJYLLAND 23 3.10 (1.371.35| 1.55 | 1.83 | 1.98|1.73 | 2.07
s [0241| UEL |22:00( 1.40 | MANCHESTER UNL.. |7| 4.80 | RANGERS 8| 7.30 (1.10|1.18| 2.80 | 2.33 |1.61(1.83 | 1.95
s |0242| UEL |22:00( 2.52 |PAOK 22| 3.50 [ SLAVIA PRAGUE 29| 2.65 (1.471.30| 1.50 | 1.98 | 1.83|1.67 | 2.17
s |0243| UEL |22:00( 7.60 | RIGAS FUTBOLA SK..34 5.30 [AJAX 11| 1.35 |3.00/1.16| 1.09 | 2.55 | 1.52|1.77 | 2.02
s |0244| UEL |22:00| 1.96 | UNION SAINT GILL.. 20/ 3.65 |BRAGA 25| 3.65 (1.281.29| 1.80 | 2.30 | 1.63 | 1.55 | 2.40
s |2057| ED1 |22:00| 3.40 | WREXHAM 3| 3.30 | BIRMINGHAM 1/ 2.08 |1.641.29| 1.28 | 1.61 | 2.23|1.94|1.74
s |9308| BRAZIL | 00:00 | 1.26 | FORTALEZA EC CE 5.50 | MOTO CLUBE SAO .. 9.30 |1.06|1.11| 3.15 | 2.13 |1.66|2.12 | 1.62
s |9309 | BRAZIL | 00:00 | 1.73 | SOUSA EC PB 3.50 | AA ALTOS 4.60 [1.17|1.25| 1.93 | 1.61 |2.23(2.10 | 1.63
s |9312| ARG1 |00:00| 2.27 | GODOY CRUZ 2.95 |ROSARIO CENTRAL 3.35 (1.29(1.34| 1.56 | 1.44 | 2.67|2.15|1.60
s |9313| ARG1 |00:00| 3.75 | TIGRE 3.15 | VELEZ SARSFIELD 2.02 (1.701.30| 1.24 | 1.54 | 2.38(2.05|1.66
s |9316 | BRAZIL | 01:00 | 1.25 | BAHIA 5.00 | SAMPAIO CORREA 12.00(1.05|1.12| 3.20 | 1.88 | 1.85|2.52 | 1.44
s |9323| ARG1 |02:30| 2.02 | DEFENSA Y JUSTICI..| | 3.10 | BANFIELD 3.80 |1.23(1.31|1.70 | 1.54 | 2.38|2.03 | 1.67

s |9324| ARG1 |02:30| 2.17 | NEWELL'S OLD BO.. 3.05 | INDEPENDIENTERI..| | 3.45 (1.27 | 1.32| 1.61 | 1.47 |2.57(2.12|1.62

s |9409| ARG1 |02:30| 1.63 | LANUS 3.45 | DEPORTIVO RIESTR., | 5.70 (1.13|1.25| 2.10 | 1.53 | 2.40|2.27 | 1.54

NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



bet-ralfa

MEMITH, 23 IANOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:43 | | PAGE 1/2
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 1-0 | 2-0 | 2-1[0-0| 11 | 2-2| 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2
2561| VIET |13:00|3.65 |SONG LAM NGHE ..13( 1.95 | B. BINH DUONG 7/2.92|12.40 | 1.46| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2581| IRAQ |13:30| 8.00 |DIYALA FC 20 2.28 [AL ZAWRAA SC 1| 1.80 - - |1.38]2.65| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2542|S.ARAB |14:35| 3.15 | AL FAISALY FC 15| 1.94 |AL JABALAIN 7/3.40(|2.40 | 1.46| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2541|S.ARAB |14:50| 2.97 |AL JANDAL 12| 1.93 |JEDDAH CLUB 10/ 3.65 || 2.35 | 1.48 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9338|BRAZIL|15:00| 3.25 |COXIM MS 2.13 |AQUIDAUANENSE..| [2.97||2.70|1.37|1.39|2.621.09 | 7.00 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.55 | 1.39 | 2.70 |22.00|| 4.80 |15.50(25.00| 2.77 | 7.30 |80.00| 4.50 |13.5023.00
2007| UAE |15:05]|3.50 |AL UROOBA 14| 2.32 | DIBBA AL-HISN SC |13/ 2.57 || 3.25 | 1.28 | 1.54 | 2.22 | 1.15 | 5.00 || 3.45 | 1.25 || 1.52 | 1.32 | 2.35 |14.00(| 5.50 |17.00|22.00| 3.35 | 6.80 [55.00| 4.40 |10.50{17.00
3295| QAT |15:30|1.67 |AL-SADD 2| 2.80 |QATAR SC 11| 6.20 - - |1.76 |1.88| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9341|OMAN |15:30] - |ALNASRSCSCSA..|5| - |ALNAHDA 2| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2025| EGYPT |16:00| 4.00 | PETROJET FC 10| 1.80 |AL MASRY 5/3.05(]2.10 | 1.60 | 1.22 | 3.75 | 1.05 |10.00|| 6.00 | 1.11 - - - - 5.00 [24.0047.00{ 2.10 | 9.50 |100.0| 3.95 {14.50/37.00
2041|IND SL |16:00( 3.15 |HYDERABAD 13 2.20 |[JAMSHEDPUR 3(2.80 - - 1.47 | 2.38 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2580| IRAQ |16:00| 2.35 | AL KARMA 12| 1.97 |AL KARKH 18/ 5.10 (| 2.38 | 1.47 | - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2018|ITA AM|17:00| 4.00 |CESENA FC U20 14] 2.40 |AS ROMA U20 1|2.13 - - |1.60|2.10| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2557(ITA AM|17:00| 1.77 |FIORENTINA U20 |3|2.57 |US CREMONESE U..|12| 5.70 - - |1.63|2.05| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2532|S.ARAB|17:20| 2.13 | AL ARABI (KSA) 4| 2.17 |AL ZULFI 14 5.00 - - 1.40 | 2.57 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2138| UAE |18:00| 1.64 |AL WAHDA ..(UAE) |3| 2.95 |AL BATAEH (UAE) |12/ 6.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 | 1.83 | 1.80| 1.24 | 3.55 || 3.35 | 1.27 || 1.52 | 1.27 | 2.00 | 8.10 || 3.60 | 5.50 |12.50| 4.60 | 7.80 |55.00{10.00/42.00,35.00
2766| EGYPT |19:00( 5.00 [FUTURE 18] 1.91 |ZAMALEK SC 2(2.45||2.28 | 1.51 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2773| POR23 |19:00| 3.05 |SPORTING CP U23 |6| 2.23 | BENFICA U23 8/2.95|/2.95|1.32|1.46 | 2.40|1.12 |5.80||3.65|1.23 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.50|17.00|| 4.80 |14.00/21.00| 3.05 | 7.00 |62.00| 4.70 |13.50/21.00
0229 UEL |19:45|3.50 |AZ ALKMAAR 19| 2.20 [ROMA 14/ 2.67 || 2.80 | 1.35|1.45|2.43 | 1.11 | 6.00 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.52 | 1.35 | 2.50 |18.00]| 5.20 {17.50/25.00| 2.95 | 7.10 |70.00{ 4.20 |11.50|20.00
0231| UEL |19:45]|2.55 |FENERBAHCE 21/ 2.37 [LYON 4/3.45]|3.35|{1.27|1.58 | 2.13|1.16 |4.70 || 3.35 | 1.27 || 1.50 | 1.30 | 2.23 |12.50|| 4.30 |10.00/16.00| 3.45 | 6.70 |50.00| 5.50 {17.00/21.00
0232| UEL |19:45|3.15 |HOFFENHEIM 26| 2.45 [TOTTENHAM 9/2.57||3.55|1.24|1.67 | 2.00|1.19 | 4.10 || 3.05 | 1.31 || 1.50 | 1.29 | 2.13 |10.50|| 5.40 |14.50({17.50| 3.75 | 6.40 |42.00| 4.60 |11.00/15.50
0233| UEL |19:45|3.15 |MALMO 31[ 2.23 [TWENTE 30/ 2.87 (1 2.90 | 1.33 | 1.48 | 2.35|1.13 | 5.50 || 3.65 | 1.23 || 1.51 | 1.33 | 2.42 |16.50(| 4.80 (14.50{21.00| 3.10 | 7.00 |62.00| 4.50 {12.50/20.00
0234| UEL |19:45]|2.07 |PORTO 18 2.32 |OLYMPIACOS PIR.. |15/ 5.20 || 2.90 | 1.33 | 1.46 | 2.40| 1.11 | 6.00 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.50 | 1.33 | 2.47 |18.00(| 3.35 | 7.30 {18.00| 3.05 | 8.10 [95.00| 7.20 |35.0040.00
0235| UEL |19:45]|2.75 |QARABAG 33 2.15 |[FCSB 10/ 3.60 || 2.70 | 1.37 | 1.41 | 2.55|1.10 | 6.50 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.53 | 1.36 | 2.60 (20.00|| 4.10 |11.50{21.00| 2.82 | 7.40 80.00| 5.20 (19.00/27.00
0236 UEL |19:45]|2.67 |VIKTORIA PLZEN |17] 2.20 |ANDERLECHT 3|3.50(]2.80|1.35|1.45|2.43|1.11 |6.00 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.52 | 1.35 | 2.50 (18.00|| 4.20 {11.50(20.00| 2.95 | 7.10 |70.00| 5.20 {17.50/25.00
0245| UEL |19:45]|2.05 |BODO GLIMT 13| 2.45 | MACCABI TEL AVIV|271 4.80 || 3.25 | 1.28 | 1.57 | 2.15| 1.15 | 5.00 || 3.75 | 1.22 || 1.49 | 1.30 | 2.25 |13.00|| 3.55 | 7.30 (15.50| 3.45 | 7.40 |67.00| 7.00 |30.00{32.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bet-ralfa

MEMITH, 23 IANOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:43 | | PAGE 2/2
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 1-0 | 2-0 | 2-1[0-0| 11 | 2-2| 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2
0237| UEL |22:00|2.02 |[EINTRACHT FRAN.. 6| 2.47 |FERENCVAROSI 16/ 4.80 || 3.35 | 1.27 | 1.58 | 2.13 | 1.16 | 4.70 || 3.65 | 1.23 || 1.49 | 1.29 | 2.23 (13.00]| 3.55 | 7.10 |15.50| 3.50 | 7.40 |65.00| 7.20 (30.00/32.00
0238| UEL |22:00|3.30 |ELFSBORG 241 2.28 [NICE 35 2.67 || 3.05 | 1.31 | 1.52 | 2.25| 1.14 | 5.20 || 3.55 | 1.24 || 1.51 | 1.32 | 2.35 [14.50{| 5.10 {16.00{21.00| 3.20 | 6.80 |57.00| 4.40 |11.50/18.00
0239| UEL |22:00|2.85|LAZIO 1| 1.98 |REAL SOCIEDAD |12/ 3.80||2.33 | 1.49(1.31 |3.05|1.07 | 8.50 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.58 | 1.44 | 3.05 |32.00|| 4.00 {12.50|27.00| 2.42 | 8.30 |100.0{ 5.10 {21.00,35.00
0240 UEL |22:00|2.85 |LUDOGORETS 32[ 2.10 [MIDTJYLLAND 23 3.45 || 2.57 | 1.40|1.39 | 2.62|1.09 | 7.00 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.54 | 1.38 | 2.70 |23.00(| 4.20 |12.50|23.00| 2.72 | 7.50 |85.00| 5.00 |17.0027.00
0241| UEL |22:00| 1.82 |MANCHESTER UN..|7| 2.55 |RANGERS 8/ 6.40||3.35|1.27(1.57 | 2.15|1.15 | 5.00 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.48 | 1.29 | 2.25 |13.00|| 3.25 | 6.10 |16.00| 3.50 | 8.30 |85.00| 8.60 |45.0042.00
0242| UEL |22:00|3.00 |PAOK 22| 2.17 [SLAVIA PRAGUE 29/ 3.10 || 2.75 | 1.36 | 1.43 | 2.50| 1.11 | 6.00 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.52 | 1.36 | 2.55|19.00|| 4.60 (14.00|22.00| 2.87 | 7.20 |70.00{ 4.70 |14.50/23.00
0243| UEL |22:00|6.50 |RIGAS FUTBOLA S.. 34 2.67 |AJAX 11| 1.76 || 3.55 | 1.24 | 1.64 | 2.03 | 1.18 | 4.30 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.48 | 1.28 | 2.15 |11.00]| 9.00 |45.00/42.00| 3.75 | 8.10 |75.00| 3.30 | 5.80 {14.50
0244| UEL |22:00|2.43 |UNION SAINT GIL.. 20| 2.33 | BRAGA 25 3.75 || 3.20 | 1.29 | 1.55 | 2.20 | 1.15 | 5.00 || 3.45 | 1.25 || 1.50 | 1.31 | 2.30 {13.50(| 4.10 | 9.40 {16.50| 3.30 | 6.80 [57.00| 5.80 |19.0024.00
2057| ED1 |22:00|4.10 |WREXHAM 3| 1.98 [BIRMINGHAM 1|2.821|2.35/1.48(1.30|3.10| 1.06 | 9.00 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.61 | 1.46 | 3.15 |35.00|| 5.40 |22.00(37.00| 2.43 | 8.40 |100.0| 4.00 |12.0027.00
9308|BRAZIL|00:00] - |FORTALEZA ECCE - |MOTO CLUBE SAO.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9309|BRAZIL|00:00] - |SOUSAECPB - |AA ALTOS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9312 ARG1 [00:00( 3.05 |GODOY CRUZ 1.85 |ROSARIO CENTRAL| |4.00(|2.10 | 1.60| 1.24 | 3.55| 1.04 (11.00|| 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.67 | 1.55 | 3.65 |50.00(| 4.10 |14.50(35.00| 2.18 | 9.30 |100.0| 5.20 [23.00/45.00
9313| ARG1 |00:00| 4.40 |TIGRE 1.94 | VELEZ SARSFIELD 2.77|2.25|1.52|1.28 | 3.251.06 | 9.00 || 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.62 | 1.49 | 3.30 |40.00|| 5.70 |27.0042.00| 2.35 | 8.80 |100.0| 3.80 |11.50{30.00
9316|BRAZIL|01:00] - |BAHIA - |SAMPAIO CORREA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9323| ARG1 |02:30| 2.75 | DEFENSA Y JUSTI.. 1.95 | BANFIELD 4.50(] 2.25|1.52|1.29 |3.20| 1.06 | 9.00 || 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.62 | 1.49 | 3.30 (40.00|| 3.80 |11.50{27.00| 2.35 | 8.80 {100.0| 5.70 (27.00|42.00
9324| ARG1 |02:30| 2.92 |NEWELL'S OLD B.. 1.88 |[INDEPENDIENTE .. 4.10((2.15|1.57|1.25|3.45]1.05 {10.00{| 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.66 | 1.53 | 3.55 |47.00(| 4.00 |13.50/32.00| 2.23 | 9.10 {100.0| 5.30 |24.0045.00
9409 ARG1 |02:30| 2.27 |LANUS 2.02 |DEPORTIVO RIEST..| [6.10||2.30|1.50|1.29 |3.20(1.06 | 9.00 || 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.60 | 1.47 | 3.25 |40.00|| 3.25 | 8.50 (27.00| 2.40 | 9.80 |100.0| 7.30 |45.00/65.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

MEMITH, 23 IANOYAPIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

GOALS COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:43

PAGE 1/2

cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)
01|13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2

2561| VIET |13:00|SONG LAM NGHE AN [13|B. BINH DUONG 71 - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.20 | 6.60 {40.00| 4.80 |[17.00(16.50( 3.75 | 5.30 |32.00
2581 IRAQ [13:30|DIYALA FC 20/ AL ZAWRAA SC 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16.50|17.50/100.0( 6.40 |{27.00/24.00( 1.88 | 3.90 |30.00
2542 [S.ARAB | 14:35 | AL FAISALY FC 15| AL JABALAIN 7|1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.30 | 6.00 (37.00( 4.40 |15.0015.00( 4.80 | 6.50 |37.00
2541 |S.ARAB | 14:50 |AL JANDAL 12(JEDDAH CLUB 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.90 | 5.60 |35.00( 4.40 ({15.00|15.50| 5.30 | 6.80 |42.00
9338 | BRAZIL | 15:00 | COXIM MS AQUIDAUANENSE M.. - 1.34 - 1.81 | 1.39 | 1.77 - 3.30 | 2.90 - - 130.00|| 4.50 | 6.60 |32.00| 5.30 |14.50|14.50| 3.95 | 6.00 |30.00
2007 UAE |[15:05|AL UROOBA 14/ DIBBA AL-HISN SC 13| - 1.45 - 1.91 | 1.39 | 1.61 - 2.75 | 2.33 - - 116.00|| 5.20 | 7.80 |32.00| 6.30 |14.50|14.50| 3.20 | 5.70 |24.00
3295| QAT |15:30|AL-SADD 2|QATAR SC " - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.77 | 4.60 [21.00| 9.50 |20.00/23.00{13.00(18.00|67.00
9341 OMAN | 15:30 | AL NASR SCSC SALA..|5|AL NAHDA 2| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2025 EGYPT | 16:00 | PETROJET FC 10/ AL MASRY 5 - 1.24 - 1.85 | 1.50 | 2.35 - 5.40 | 5.00 - - 165.00|| 6.00 | 7.00 |52.00| 3.85 |17.00|16.50| 3.90 | 5.30 |40.00
2041 | IND SL | 16:00 | HYDERABAD 13lJAMSHEDPUR 3| - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.50 | 7.00 (30.00( 5.50 |14.0013.50( 3.80 | 6.30 |27.00
2580( IRAQ [16:00|AL KARMA 12| AL KARKH 18 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.77 | 4.70 |32.00( 4.40 (16.50|18.00| 8.70 | 9.80 |62.00
2018 ITA AM|17:00 | CESENA FC U20 14 AS ROMA U20 1l - - - - - - - - - - - - 6.60 | 9.50 |37.00( 7.40 (17.00|16.00| 2.52 | 5.00 |21.00
2557 | ITA AM|17:00 |FIORENTINA U20 3|US CREMONESE U20 |12 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.95 | 4.60 [22.00| 8.00 |18.00/21.00{11.50|15.00|60.00
2532 (S.ARAB | 17:20 | AL ARABI (KSA) 4|AL ZULFI 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.47 | 4.60 |27.00( 5.50 (16.50|18.00| 8.80 |10.50|55.00
2138 UAE |18:00|AL WAHDA FC (UAE) (3|AL BATAEH (UAE) 120 - 1.74 - 2.20 | 1.49 | 1.53 - 2.37 | 1.92 - - 7.80 || 1.72 | 4.60 |20.00)|10.00/20.00|23.00|14.00|19.00 67.00
2766 | EGYPT | 19:00 |[FUTURE 18{ZAMALEK SC 2| - - - - - - - - - - - - 8.10 | 9.00 | 62.00( 4.30 ({18.00|17.00| 2.95 | 4.60 |35.00
2773 | POR23 | 19:00 |SPORTING CP U23 6| BENFICA U23 8| - 1.40 - 1.85 | 1.38 | 1.67 - 2.97 | 2.55 - - 121.00|| 4.20 | 6.50 |30.00| 5.80 |14.50|14.50| 4.00 | 6.30 |27.00
0229| UEL (19:45|AZ ALKMAAR 19 ROMA 4 - 1.41 - 1.87 | 1.41 | 1.77 - 3.20 | 2.75 - - |27.00|| 5.20 | 7.40 |35.00| 5.60 |15.00|14.00| 3.40 | 5.60 |27.00
0231| UEL |19:45|FENERBAHCE 21/LYON 4| - 1.54 - 1.98 | 1.42 | 1.65 - 2.75 | 2.30 - - |15.50|| 3.15 | 6.00 |24.00| 6.00 |13.00|14.00| 5.40 | 8.40 |32.00
0232| UEL |19:45|HOFFENHEIM 26 TOTTENHAM 9| - 1.63 - 2.08 | 1.45 | 1.61 - 2.60 | 2.15 - - 112.00|| 4.60 | 7.80 |27.00| 6.60 |13.00|13.00| 3.35 | 6.40 |23.00
0233| UEL (19:45|MALMO 31| TWENTE 300 - 1.45 - 1.90 | 1.41 | 1.75 - 3.05 | 2.62 - - 123.00|| 4.50 | 7.20 |30.00| 5.20 |13.00|13.00| 3.95 | 6.60 |27.00
0234| UEL |19:45|PORTO 18|OLYMPIACOS PIRAE.. 15| - 1.40 - 1.87 | 1.41 | 1.78 - 3.25 | 2.80 - - |27.00|| 2.25 | 4.70 |25.00| 5.80 |16.00|18.00|10.00|12.00 57.00
0235| UEL ([19:45|QARABAG 33| FCSB 10 - 1.39 - 1.85 | 1.41 | 1.84 - 3.40 | 2.95 - - |32.00|| 3.40 | 5.80 |30.00| 5.00 |13.00|14.00| 5.60 | 7.80 |35.00
0236| UEL |19:45|VIKTORIA PLZEN 17l ANDERLECHT 3| - 1.41 - 1.87 | 1.41 | 1.78 - 3.20 | 2.75 - - |27.00|| 3.45 | 5.80 |27.00| 5.40 |13.00|14.00| 5.20 | 7.60 |35.00
0245| UEL |19:45|BODO GLIMT 13l MACCABI TEL AVIV 271 - 1.50 - 1.95 | 1.42 | 1.67 - 2.85 | 2.40 - - [17.50|| 2.25 | 4.90 |23.00| 6.60 |15.00|17.00| 9.00 |12.00/50.00
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ALL LEAGUES

GOALS COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 22/01, 17:43 |
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cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)
01|13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2

0237| UEL |22:00|EINTRACHT FRANKEF..| 6| FERENCVAROSI 16 - 1.51 - 1.96 | 1.43 | 1.65 - 2.80 | 2.37 - - 116.50|| 2.20 | 4.70 |22.00| 7.20 |16.00|19.00| 9.00 |12.00/50.00
0238| UEL |22:00|ELFSBORG 24/ NICE 35| - 1.47 - 192 | 1.41 | 1.70 - 2.92 | 2.50 - - 120.00|| 4.90 | 7.60 |32.00| 5.60 |13.00|13.00| 3.50 | 6.20 |25.00
0239| UEL (22:00(LAZIO 1|REAL SOCIEDAD 120 - 1.31 - 1.83 | 1.47 | 2.10 - 4.30 | 3.85 - - 150.00(| 3.60 | 5.40 |32.00| 4.50 |15.00|16.00| 5.60 | 7.20 |42.00
0240| UEL |22:00 LUDOGORETS 32l MIDTJYLLAND 23 - 1.37 - 1.84 | 1.42 | 1.90 - 3.55 | 3.10 - - |37.00|| 3.80 | 6.00 |30.00| 4.80 |13.00|14.00| 5.00 | 7.20 |35.00
0241| UEL |22:00 MANCHESTER UNIT.. |7|RANGERS 8| - 1.49 - 1.94 | 1.42 | 1.66 - 2.85 | 2.42 - - [17.50|| 1.90 | 4.40 |24.00| 7.40 |[18.00|21.00|13.00|16.00/70.00
0242| UEL (22:00|PAOK 22| SLAVIA PRAGUE 29 - 1.39 - 1.86 | 1.41 | 1.80 - 3.30 | 2.85 - - 130.00|| 4.10 | 6.20 |30.00| 5.40 |14.00|15.00| 4.30 | 6.40 |30.00
0243| UEL (22:00|RIGAS FUTBOLA SK.. 34 AJAX " - 1.56 - 2.02 | 1.44 | 1.62 - 2.70 | 2.25 - - 114.00({13.00(17.00|70.00| 8.20 |22.00|19.00| 1.85 | 4.40 \22.00
0244| UEL |22:00|UNION SAINT GILLO..]20 BRAGA 25| - 1.50 - 1.94 | 1.42 | 1.68 - 2.87 | 2.42 - - 118.00|| 2.95 | 5.60 |25.00| 6.00 |13.00|14.00| 6.00 | 8.80 |35.00
2057 ED1 |22:00 | WREXHAM 3|BIRMINGHAM 1l - 1.28 - 1.80 | 1.43 | 2.00 - 4.20 | 3.75 - - 150.00|| 6.00 | 7.40 |45.00| 4.60 |16.50|16.00| 3.45 | 5.10 |32.00
9308 | BRAZIL | 00:00 |FORTALEZA EC CE MOTO CLUBE SAO L.. - 1.40 - 1.86 | 1.38 | 1.64 - 2.92 | 2.50 - - 120.00 - - - - - - - - -
9309 | BRAZIL | 00:00 |SOUSA EC PB AA ALTOS - 1.28 - 1.80 | 1.43 | 2.02 - 4.20 | 3.75 - - 150.00 - - - - - - - - -
9312 ARG1 |00:00 |GODOY CRUZ ROSARIO CENTRAL - 1.26 - 1.83 | 1.51 | 2.33 - 5.30 | 4.80 - - 150.00(| 3.85 | 5.30 |40.00| 3.95 |{16.00|17.00| 6.00 | 7.00 |50.00
9313| ARG1 |00:00 |TIGRE VELEZ SARSFIELD - 1.27 - 1.80 | 1.46 | 2.13 - 4.50 | 4.10 - - 150.00|| 6.80 | 8.00 |52.00| 4.30 |16.50|16.00| 3.30 | 5.00 |32.00
9316 | BRAZIL |01:00 |BAHIA SAMPAIO CORREA - 1.34 - 1.81 | 1.39 | 1.76 - 3.30 | 2.90 - - 130.00 - - - - - - - - -
9323 ARG1 [02:30 |DEFENSA Y JUSTICIA | |BANFIELD - 1.27 - 1.80 | 1.45 | 2.13 - 4.50 | 4.10 - - 150.00(| 3.25 | 5.00 |35.00| 4.30 |15.50|17.00| 6.80 | 8.10 |50.00
9324| ARG1 |02:30 |[NEWELL'S OLD BOYS | |INDEPENDIENTE RIV.. - 1.26 - 1.82 | 1.49 | 2.27 - 5.00 | 4.60 - - 150.00(| 3.65 | 5.10 |37.00| 4.10 |16.00|17.00| 6.10 | 7.30 |50.00
9409( ARG1 |02:30|LANUS DEPORTIVO RIESTRA - 1.27 - 1.81 | 1.46 | 2.13 - 4.60 | 4.10 - - 150.00|| 2.48 | 4.30 |32.00| 4.60 |[17.50|21.00|10.50|11.50|75.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
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MEMMOTH, 23 IANOYAPIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES SCORING COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 22/01,17:43 | | PpaGE1/2
cope | LEAGUE 1I_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

10 | 20| 211 | 3-0 | 31 | 3.2] 0-0 | 11 | 22 | 33| 01 | 02 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
2561| VIET |13:00 [SONG LAM NGHE AN |[13|B. BINH DUONG S I R A R R N P P e D R T T e A A I I R
2581| IRAQ |13:30 |DIVALA FC 20| AL ZAWRAA SC Y [ S e U U A R e I T I L e A e .
2542 [S.ARAB | 14:35 | AL FAISALY FC 15| AL JABALAIN ] [ e R R e L e e .
2541 |S.ARAB | 14:50 [AL JANDAL 12| JEDDAH CLUB N e T N T T
9338 | BRAZIL [ 15:00 |coXIiM Ms AQUIDAUANENSE MS | | 8.60 |13.00| 9.20 |30.00|21.00 30.00{10.00| 6.00 |12.00|60.00| 8.20 |11.00| 8.60 |23.00|18.00|27.00|| 6.00 | 4.30 | 4.30 [11.50| 5.50 | 3.80
2007| UAE [15:05 |AL UROOBA 14| DIBBA AL-HISN SC  |13]12.00|17.00|10.00|37.00| 21.00|24.00| 15.00| 6.80 |11.00|40.00 9.60 [11.00| 7.80 |18.00 13.00|19.00|| 8.40 | 4.40 | 5.40 | 9.80 [ 6.00 | 2.82
3295 QAT [15:30|AL-SADD 2|QATAR sc ! I (I e e e e A
9341 | OMAN | 15:30 [AL NASR SCSC SALAL. 5| AL NAHDA % [ I A A A I I R R I R T D R A
2025 | EGYPT | 16:00 |PETROJET FC 10| AL MASRY 5| 6.50 [13.50(12.00|45.00|40.00 |70.00| 5.50 | 5.40 | 19.00|100.0| 5.20 | 8.60 | 9.60 |22.00(25.00(55.00(| - | - | - | - | - | -
2041 | IND sL | 16:00 |HYDERABAD 13| JAMSHEDPUR [ A I A A A N R P R I P T e A A I I R
2580 | IRAQ [16:00 |AL KARMA 12| AL KARKH P T e e e T e e e A e .
2018 | ITA AM | 17:00 [CESENA FC U20 14 AS ROMA U20 B [ e I I I A R I I T I D A T T R
2557 [ ITA AM [ 17:00 | FIORENTINA U20 sluscremoneseu20 2| - | - | - | - | - | o ol o o o o o e ] A A A
2532 |S.ARAB | 17:20 |AL ARABI (KSA) 4| AL ZULFI 1% I R A I R T T e A T I
2138| UAE |18:00 |AL WAHDA FC (UAE) |3|ALBATAEH (UAE)  |12{11.00| 7.80 | 8.00 | 8.60 | 8.60 |17.00|27.00|11.00|15.00|50.00(30.00|57.00|21.00(120.0|62.00 45.00|| 5.30 | 1.56 | 8.80 | 13.50|22.00|10.50
2766 | EGYPT [ 19:00 |FUTURE 18|ZAMALEK SC "1 [ I A A A O R I N I O A
2773 | POR23 | 19:00 |SPORTING CP U23 | 6|BENFICA U23 s| 9.80 [13.00| 8.80 |25.00|18.00|24.00(13.00| 6.40 | 11.00|45.00| 9.60 |12.00| 8.60 |25.00|17.00|24.00(| 6.50 | 3.75 | 4.80 [10.50| 6.30 | 3.60
0229 UEL [19:45 |AZ ALKMAAR 19| ROMA 1410.50( 16.00| 10.00| 37.00 | 24.00 | 30.00[12.00 | 6.30 |12.00|52.00| 8.50 |10.50| 8.30 |20.00|15.50| 24.00|| 7.00 | 4.60 | 4.50 | 10.50| 5.30 | 3.15
0231| UEL |19:45 [FENERBAHCE 21|LYON 4|11.00{11.50| 8.40 |19.00(13.50|19.00(16.00| 6.70 |10.00|35.00|14.00|19.00 10.50|40.00|23.00|25.00|| 6.30 | 2.72 | 5.10 | 8.40 | 9.10 | 4.40
0232 UEL |19:45 |HOFFENHEIM 26 TOTTENHAM 2{15.00|18.00(10.00|35.00 | 19.00 | 20.00|20.00| 7.30 | 9.60 |30.00|13.00|13.50| 8.70 |22.00|14.00(17.50|| 9.20 | 3.60 | 5.80 | 7.80 | 7.50 | 2.7
0233 UEL [19:45|MALMO 31| TWENTE 3011.00|14.50| 9.70 |30.00| 20.00|27.00{12.00| 5.80 |10.00|42.00(10.0013.00| 9.10 |25.00 17.50|25.00|| 7.00 | 4.00 | 4.20 | 9.00 [ 6.30 | 3.55
0234| UEL |19:45 |PORTO 15| OLYMPIACOS PIRAE.. |15| 6.80 | 6.80 | 7.70 |10.50|12.00|27.00|11.50| 7.00 | 15.50|80.00(14.50|32.00 16.50 | 100.0 | 55.00 57.00|| 3.80 | 2.30 | 4.60 [14.00(11.00| 9.40
0235 UEL [19:45|QARABAG 33| FCSB 10| 8.00 [10.00| 8.50 |20.00|16.50|27.00/10.50 | 5.80 |12.00|57.00|10.00|16.50|11.00 | 40.00|27.00|35.00|| 5.00 | 3.30 | 4.00 |11.00| 7.00 | 5.10
0236 UEL [19:45 |VIKTORIA PLZEN 17| ANDERLECHT 3| 8.70 [10.50| 8.40 |20.00|16.00|25.00(11.50 | 6.00 |11.50|50.00|10.50|16.00|10.50|37.00|24.00|30.00(| 5.40 | 3.20 | 4.30 |10.00| 7.20 | 4.70
0245| UEL |19:45|[BODO GLIMT 13 MACCABI TELAVIV |27 8.50 | 8.00 | 7.70 |11.50|11.00|21.00|15.00| 7.40 |13.00|52.00(16.50 |30.00 |15.00 | 90.00 | 42.00 40.00|| 4.60 | 2.13 | 5.30 [11.50[12.00| 7.50

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH -

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING
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K.0

CORRECT SCORES (M)

FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

CODE | LEAGUE | rime HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM 1-0 | 2-0 | 21 | 3-0| 31 | 3-2|00 | 1-1 | 2-2 | 3-3 | 01 | 0-2 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
0237 | UEL |22:00 |EINTRACHT FRANKEF.. | 6| FERENCVAROSI 16| 8.40 | 7.80 | 7.50 |11.00|10.50|20.00(16.50| 8.10 |14.00|55.00(17.00|32.00|15.00|90.00 |42.00|40.00{| 4.50 | 2.05 | 5.80 (12.00|12.00| 7.50
0238| UEL |22:00 |ELFSBORG 24|NICE 35/11.50(16.50|10.00 | 35.00|21.00 (25.00|13.50| 6.30 |10.50/40.00(10.00(12.00| 8.50 |21.00|15.50/22.00(| 7.60 | 4.20 | 4.70 | 9.10 | 6.10 | 3.10
0239| UEL |22:00|LAZIO 1|REAL SOCIEDAD 12| 6.30 | 9.20 | 8.80 | 20.00(20.0037.00( 7.70 | 5.70 {15.50|100.0| 8.00 |15.00|11.50|42.00(32.00|50.00(| 4.20 | 3.90 | 3.55 (15.00| 5.80 | 6.00
0240 | UEL |22:00 |LUDOGORETS 32l MIDTJYLLAND 23| 8.00 (11.00| 9.00 |23.00|19.00(30.00| 9.40 | 5.50 |12.00/62.00| 9.20 (14.50|10.5035.00|25.00/35.00(( 5.20 | 3.75 | 3.80 |11.00| 6.30 | 4.80
0241| UEL |22:00 | MANCHESTER UNITED| 7|RANGERS 8| 7.50 | 6.60 | 7.70 | 8.60 | 10.00(24.00|15.50| 8.60 |17.00/80.0020.00 45.00|20.00 100.0|70.00 62.00(| 3.90 | 1.88 | 6.00 |15.00(15.00|11.50
0242 | UEL |22:00 |PAOK 22|SLAVIA PRAGUE 29| 9.00 (12.00| 9.00 |25.00|19.00(27.00|11.50| 6.20 |12.00/55.00( 9.10 |13.00| 9.20 |27.00|20.0027.00(| 5.80 | 3.80 | 4.40 |11.00| 6.00 | 3.95
0243 | UEL |22:00 |RIGAS FUTBOLA SKO.. 34 AJAX 11{22.00|50.0021.00| 100.0(70.00|57.00(18.00| 9.50 (17.00|70.00| 8.30 | 6.80 | 7.80 | 8.50 | 9.60 |22.00(|16.50|/11.00| 6.70 | 15.00| 4.20 | 1.75
0244 | UEL |22:00 |UNION SAINT GILLOL.. 20 BRAGA 25/ 9.60 (10.50| 8.10 | 16.50|13.00(20.00|14.50| 6.60 |10.50/40.00(13.50(21.00|11.50 47.00|27.0030.00(| 5.60 | 2.62 | 5.00 | 9.20 | 9.20 | 5.00
2057 | ED1 |22:00 | WREXHAM 3|BIRMINGHAM 1| 8.00 {15.00(11.00|45.00|32.00|47.00( 7.80 | 5.80 ({16.00|100.0( 6.00 | 8.40 | 8.40 |18.00|18.00|35.00(| 6.00 | 6.40 | 3.70 |16.00| 4.10 | 3.80
9308 | BRAZIL | 00:00 |FORTALEZA EC CE MOTO CLUBE SAO LU.| | 6.00 | 5.20 | 7.80 | 6.80 |10.00|30.00(14.00|10.0025.00|120.0/20.00|60.00|25.00|120.0|120.0|/100.0|| 3.25 | 1.83 | 6.50 |24.00|17.50|18.00
9309 | BRAZIL | 00:00 |SOUSA EC PB AA ALTOS 5.20 | 6.40 | 7.80 | 12.00|15.00|37.00( 7.60 | 6.20 |19.00|120.0| 9.60 |22.00/15.00|80.00|52.00|70.00|| 3.40 | 3.10 | 3.90 |19.00| 7.80 | 9.50
9312| ARG1 | 00:00 |GODOY CRUZ ROSARIO CENTRAL 5.40 | 8.60 | 9.40 |22.00|24.00|50.00( 6.00 | 5.40 |18.00|120.0| 6.80 |14.00/12.00|45.00|37.00|65.00|| 3.90 | 4.80 | 3.15 |19.00| 5.30 | 7.20
9313 | ARG1 |00:00 | TIGRE VELEZ SARSFIELD 8.00 |17.00|12.00|55.00|40.00|60.00( 7.00 | 5.60 (17.00|120.0( 5.40 | 7.60 | 8.40 |17.00|19.00|40.00|| 6.30 | 7.70 | 3.45 |17.50| 3.75 | 3.85
9316 | BRAZIL | 01:00 |BAHIA SAMPAIO CORREA 5.20 | 4.60 | 8.60 | 6.20 |12.00|45.00{10.00| 9.60 |32.00|120.0/21.00|80.00|35.00|120.0|120.0|/120.0|| 2.82 | 1.98 | 5.50 |32.00|19.00 | 27.00
9323 | ARG1 |02:30 |DEFENSA Y JUSTICIA BANFIELD 5.60 | 7.60 | 8.40 |17.00|18.00|40.00( 7.00 | 5.60 |[17.00|120.0| 8.20 {17.00/13.00|55.00|40.0060.00|| 3.75 | 3.80 | 3.45 |17.50| 6.40 | 7.80
9324 | ARG1 |02:30 [INEWELL'S OLD BOYS INDEPENDIENTE RIV.. 5.40 | 8.20 | 9.00 |20.00|22.00|47.00( 6.40 | 5.60 |18.00|120.0| 7.20 |15.00/12.00|47.00|40.0062.00|| 3.80 | 4.40 | 3.30 |19.00| 5.60 | 7.30
9409 | ARG1 |02:30 |LANUS DEPORTIVO RIESTRA 4.70 | 5.80 | 8.20 |11.00|16.00|45.00( 7.00 | 6.40 (22.00|120.0{10.00|27.00|18.00|120.0(80.00|100.0{| 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.70 (23.00| 8.70 |13.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




